504679015 12/08/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4725737

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FULL SPECTRUM LABORATORIES LIMITED	12/06/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TEEWINOT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	
Street Address:	ONE EARLSFORT CENTRE, STE. 3	
Internal Address:	LOWER HATCH STREET	
City:	DUBLIN	
State/Country:	IRELAND	
Postal Code:	2	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 27

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62041521
Application Number:	15433270
Application Number:	15232405
Application Number:	15158565
Application Number:	14835444
Application Number:	61506331
PCT Number:	US2012046334
PCT Number:	US2012046330
Application Number:	13547039
Application Number:	14312570
Application Number:	14816959
Application Number:	13547005
Application Number:	61604192
Application Number:	61698984
Application Number:	61770766
PCT Number:	US2014018944
Application Number:	14836339
Application Number:	15171517
Application Number:	15242189

PATENT REEL: 044804 FRAME: 0125

504679015

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15430122
Application Number:	15441109
Application Number:	15594348
Application Number:	15713304
Application Number:	62490577
Application Number:	62490579
Application Number:	62514617
Application Number:	62514626

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mboyce@foley.com, ipdocketing@foley.com

Correspondent Name: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP

Address Line 1: 3000 K ST NW Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARY JO BOYCE
SIGNATURE:	/Mary Jo Boyce/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Namechange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044804 FRAME: 0126

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

FULL SPECTRUM LABORATORIES LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a Private Company Limited by Shares under the name

TEEWINOT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Wednesday, the 6th day of December, 2017

Signed By: On Behalf of The Registrar of Companies Signing Date: Wed, 06 Dec 2017 06:19:37 GMT +00:00

Reason: I certify this document Location: Dublin, Ireland Contact Info: digital.certs@cro.ie



for Registrar of Companies.

PATENT REEL: 044804 FRAME: 0127

RECORDED: 12/08/2017